INDEPENDENCE SCHOOL DISTRICT
EARLY EDUCATION COORDINATOR

SALARY SCHEDULE

2021-2022

Step
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BA/BS
in ECE

BA/BS
in ECE
+16

HOURS

MA/MS
in ECE

49,443.00

50,917.00
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53,997.00

50,917.00

52,434.00

53,997.00

55,609.00

52,434.00
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55,609.00

57,265.00

53,997.00
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57,265.00

58,974.00

55,609.00

57,265.00

58,974.00

60,733.00

57,265.00

58,974.00

60,733.00

62,546.00

Njoju|b~|lw]N

58,974.00

60,733.00

62,546.00

64,412.00

New employees may enter the scale from Step 1-5 based on previous experience.

For schedule placements, college hours must be from a college or university with accreditation
recognized by the Missouri Department of Elementary and Secondary Education.
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